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GLASS CHAMPAGNE & WINE

Champagne

The Peninsula Champagne by Deutz Brut N.V.
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R&L Legras, Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru N.V.
RALWNGTZ TZv - F-TIv 05y -0Ua

Duval-Leroy, “Cuvée Kamon” Brut ler Cru N.V.
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White Wine

Chardonnay

Julien Brocard, Chabilis, Vigne de la Boissonneuse 2022
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Sauvignon Blanc
Domaine Vacheron, Sancerre 2023
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Red Wine

Syrah

Domaine Laurent Combier
Crozes-Hermitage 202
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Corvina Grosso

Marion, Valpolicella Superiore 2019
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Pinot Noir
Bachelet-Monnot, Maranges ler Cru,
Clos de la Boutiére 2020
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BEER

Suntory The Premium Malt’s
Master’'s Dream / Draft Beer
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Peter Beer

Blue (Pilsner) / Red (Pale Ale) / Black (Stout)
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Non-Alcoholic Beer Suntory “All Free”
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¥4,700/ G
¥28,000/ B

¥4,400/ G
¥27300/8B

¥32,000 /B

¥3,700/ G
¥21900/ B

¥3,400/ G
¥20,000/B

¥2,800/ G
¥17400/8B

¥3,400/ G
¥20,000/B

¥4,000/ G
¥23800/B

¥2,100

¥2,200

¥1,600

Prices are inclusive of consumption tax and 8% service charge.
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JAPANESE WHISKY
Yamazaki NV
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Hakushu NV
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SAKE

The Peninsula Junmai Daiginjo
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Daimon Shuzo, Daimon 35
Junmai Daiginjo¥ 17,400 / 720ml
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Mizubasho “Pure”,
Sparkling Sake
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Mizubasho “Midori”,
Junmai Daiginjo
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MINERAL WATER

The Peninsula Sparkling Water
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The Peninsula Water
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S. Pellegrino
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Perrier
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¥4,100

¥7,000

¥4,100

¥5,500 / 300m!

¥9,200 / 300ml

¥11,200 / 360ml
¥20,000 / 700ml

¥5,700 / 300ml
¥13,200 / 720ml

¥1,600 / 500ml
g_

¥1,600 / 500ml

¥1,300 / 500ml
¥2,300 / 1,000ml

¥1,300 / 350ml
¥2,050 / 750ml

¥2,050 / 750ml

Prices are inclusive of consumption tax and 18% service charge.
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